1/24/11
Avaya Inc./Bogen Paging Solutions
Avaya/Bogen Website:  www.paging-solutions.com
Technical Help Telephone (877) 852-PAGE (7243)
Avaya # Bogen Part# Model and Description
408186005 AH5A 5 Watt Self-Amplified Horn Loudspeaker w/ power supply~Variable Output~9" W x 9 1/4" D
408186062 TPU10A 10 Watt Paging Amplifier ~ Input 600 ohm ~ Output 8 ohm, 70V or 25V
TPU15A 15 Watt Paging Amplifier w/ALC, 70V
408186070 TPU35B 35 Watt Paging Amplifier ~ Input 600 ohm ~ Output 16 ohm, 70V or 25V
TPU60B 60 Watt Paging Amplifier ~ Input 600 ohm
408186088 TPU100B 100 Watt Paging Amplifer ~ Input 600 ohm ~ Output 16 ohm, 70V or 25V
408186096 TPU250 250 Watt Paging Amplifier ~ Input 600 ohm ~ Output 16 ohm, 70V or 25V
408186013 PCM2000 PCM Paging Control System.  3 Zones.  Option for 35 Watt, 100 Watt & 250 Watt Amplifiers
408186039 PCMZPM Zone Paging Expansion Module - 3 Zone Expansion - Max of 2 for a total of 9 Zones.
408185981 SM4T Easy Install™ Speaker~4 Watt Multi-Tap (70/25 V)~Rotary switch selectable 4,2,1,1/2,1/4 Watts~9 1/2"  W x 3" D
408184059 Round Ceiling Spkr w/Support Bridge (Recessed) 2.5 W Multi-Tap (70/25 V) 1/8,1/4,1/2,1,2 1/2 W~13" W x 3 1/4" D